
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

14 Night Cruise from Santo Domingo to Havana

Ship Sea Cloud Sea Cloud II
Date Wednesday, 21 December 2022
Duration 14 nights

From Santo Domingo to Havana
Prices from £454 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£6359 PP

Suite From

£11268 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Wed 21/12/2022 Santo Domingo Embark, Depart: 19:00

Thu 22/12/2022 La Romana Arrive: 06:00, Depart: 13:30

Fri 23/12/2022 At Sea

Sat 24/12/2022 At Sea

Sun 25/12/2022 Port Antonio Arrive: 17:30

Mon 26/12/2022 Port Antonio Depart: 16:00

Tue 27/12/2022 Santiago de Cuba Arrive: 15:00

Wed 28/12/2022 Santiago de Cuba Depart: 13:30

Thu 29/12/2022 At Sea

Fri 30/12/2022 Cienfuegos Arrive: 13:00

Sat 31/12/2022 Cienfuegos

Sun 01/01/2023 Cienfuegos Depart: 02:00

Mon 02/01/2023 At Sea

Tue 03/01/2023 Havana Arrive: 17:00

Wed 04/01/2023 Havana Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Double (guaranteed) (GTY Double) £6359 Single (guaranteed) (GTY Single) £8705

Upper/lower-bed Cabin (F) £6886 Deluxe Double-bed Cabin (E) £8050

Deluxe Double-bed Cabin (D) £8959 Deluxe Double-bed Cabin (C) £9505

Junior Suite (B) £11268 Luxury Owner's Suite (A) £12541

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


